
Read instructions on page 5
BEFORE completing this form.

DO NOT WRITE IN
SHADED AREAS

STATEMENT OF TAXES FOR  –

Town - Village - City Municipality County

COUNTY

	 CO	 MUN

FOR OF
(town, village, or city)

- 1 -

	 1.

	 2.

	 3.

	 4.

	 5.

	 6.

	 7.

	 8.

	 9.

	10.

	11.

	12.	 TOTAL SPECIAL DISTRICT TAXES (sum of B1 - B11)

	 1.	 PORTION OF STATE SPECIAL CHARGES UPON COUNTY

	 2.	 PORTION OF COUNTY TAX LEVIED OVER ENTIRE MUNICIPALITY

	 3.	 SPECIAL PURPOSE – HANDICAPPED SCHOOLS

	 4.	 TOTAL COUNTY TAXES (sum of A1 - A3)

SEC.

Col. 1

DESCRIPTION OF TAX BY TAXING JURISDICTION

Col. 2

AMOUNTS APPORTIONED BY
TAXING JURISDICTIONS

TO
W

N
, V

IL
LA

G
E 

O
R

C
IT

Y 
 T

AX
ES

SP
EC

IA
L 

D
IS

TR
IC

T 
 T

AX
ES

C
O

U
N

TY
 

TA
XE

S

<	 >

C.

C

B

B.

A

A.

Col. 1b
STATE SPECIAL CHARGES

Col. 1a
PROPERTY TAXES

PROPERTY TAXES WITH
STATE SPECIAL CHARGES

	 1.	 OTHER SPECIAL PURPOSE DISTRICT TAXES (Detail on page 4, enter total here)

	 2.	 TOTAL TAX INCREMENT (except county environmental remediation tax increment)

	 3.	 COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL TAX INCREMENT

	 4.	 OTHER STATE SPECIAL CHARGES

	 5.	 COUNTY SPECIAL CHARGES

	 6.	 ALL OTHER TOWN, VILLAGE OR CITY TAXES

	 7.	 SURPLUS FUNDS APPLIED  CAUTION:  DO NOT MAKE AN ENTRY ON THIS LINE UNLESS LINE C.6 (above) IS ZERO.

	 8.	 TOTAL TOWN, VILLAGE OR CITY TAXES (sum of C1 - C7; NOT total for page one)

PA-5/632A (R. 12-21)



	 1.	 COAL (Sec. 70.42)	 Number of Tons = (a)	 @ 5¢ per Ton  +  Number of Tons = (b)	 @ 7¢ per Ton

	 2.	 PETROLEUM REFINERIES (Sec. 70.421)	 Number of Tons = (a)	 @ 5¢ per Ton

	 3.	 IRON ORE CONCENTRATES (Sec. 70.40)	 Number of Tons = (a)	 @ 5¢ per Ton

	 GENERAL PROPERTY TAXES FROM COMPUTERIZED SUMMARY
	 SCHOOL LEVY TAX CREDIT APPLIED (subtract)
	 LOTTERY AND GAMING CREDIT APPLIED (subtract)
	 FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT APPLIED (subtract)
	 NET GENERAL PROPERTY TAXES TO BE COLLECTED
	 UNDERRUN / OVERRUN

		  (a)	 (b)	 (c)	 (d)	 (e)	 (f)	 (g)	 (h)
	 MFL TAX	 Open Acres @ 79¢ = $	 +	 Closed Acres @ $1.87 = $	 +	 Open Acres @ $2.14 = $	 +	 Closed Acres @ $10.68 = $	 =

	 OMITTED PROPERTY TAXES (Net taxes levied on property omitted from taxation in previous years)
	 S. 70.43 CORRECTIONS (Net taxes due or refunded – use brackets ( ) to denote minus amount)
		  (a)	 (b)	 (c)	 (d)	 (e)	 (f)

	 P.F. CROP TAXES	 Reg. Acs. @ 10¢ = $	 +	 Reg. Acs. @ $2.52 = $	 +	 Spec. Acs. @ 20¢ = $	 =

M.

SUMMARY OF GENERAL PROPERTY TAXES, STATE TAX CREDITS APPLIED AND NET GENERAL PROPERTY TAXES TO BE COLLECTED
F.

	 1.
	 2.
	 3.
	 4.
	 5.
	 6.
	 7.
	 8.
	 9.
	10.
	11.
	12.	 TOTAL ELEMENTARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL TAXES (sum of D1 - D11)

SEC.

Col. 1

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAMES

Col. 2
AMOUNTS APPORTIONED

BY TAXING JURISDICTIONS

EL
EM

EN
TA

R
Y 

AN
D

SE
C

O
N

D
AR

Y 
SC

H
O

O
LS

D

D.

SCHOOL DISTRICT 
CODES

	 1.
	 2.
	 3.
	 4.	 TOTAL TECHNICAL COLLEGE TAXES (sum of E1 - E3)TE

C
H

. S
C

H
.

TA
XE

S

E

E.

	 TOTAL GENERAL PROPERTY TAXES APPORTIONED (Total of State, County, Special District, Local, School and Technical College Taxes) F

(3)  TOTAL
(Total of Columns 1 and 2)

(2)  PERSONAL
PROPERTY ROLL

(1)  REAL ESTATE
ROLL

F1
F2
F3
F4
F5

F

PLEASE COMPLETE ALL COLUMNS

(F7)	 DEPARTMENT OF
	 REVENUE USE ONLY

SUBTRACT LINE F FROM LINE F‑1.
RECORD ON LINE F‑6
	(F‑1)
	 (F)

G

G.

	 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS AND CHARGES

MUST REPORT DETAIL ON REVERSE SIDE Include line F‑5 in line M total.FOR THE
MUNICIPALITY

MUNICIPALITY ACTING AS AGENT FOR
2. ENTERPRISE / UTILITY 3. OTHER

H.
I.

J.

K.
L.

O
CC

UP
AT

IO
NA

L
TA

XE
S

H
I

J

K

M	 AGGREGATE AMOUNT OF TAXES (Sections F, F-6, G, H, I, J K, and L added together)

Keep this copy in your roll.

F6

- 2 -

CO MUNYEAR ACCT NO

PA-5/632A (R. 12-21)



- 3 -PA-5/632A (R. 12-21)

G. Special Assessments and Special Charges

Water Main and Lateral Installations

Sewer Main and Lateral Installations

Street Improvements (sidewalks, storm sewers, seal coating, etc.)

Street Light Installation

Greenbelts

Drain Ditch and Watercourse (ss. 88.42 and 88.43)

(Other)

(Other)

(Other)

(Other)

(Other)

(Other)

Weeds. Tree Planting, Removal

Snow Removal, Plowing

Refuse and Garbage Collection

Grading, Gravel, Culvert

Fencing

Fire Calls

Recycling

Delinquent Utility Charges

(Other)

(Other)

TOTAL FOR LINE G  (front of form)

SP
EC

IA
L 

A
SS

ES
SM

EN
TS

Total For Each Line
(Total of columns 1, 2 & 3)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

G

Col 2  Enterprise / Utility
Col 1

For the Municipality

Section G  –  DETAIL SUMMARY
Municipality Acting as Agent for

Col 3  Other

SP
EC

IA
L 

C
H

A
R

G
ES

CO MUN ACCT NOYEAR
Town	 Village	 City	 of	 ,

countymunicipality



- 4 -PA-5/632A (R. 12-21)

CO MUNYEAR ACCT NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Section C‑1  –  DETAILS OF OTHER SPECIAL PURPOSE DISTRICTS
Name of DistrictC. Valuation Gen. Prop. Tax Levy Remarks

TOTAL – ALSO ENTER ON LINE C‑1 (on page 1)



NOTE:  DO NOT COMPLETE THE STATEMENT OF TAXES UNLESS THE 
TAX ROLL HAS BEEN COMPLETED AND CHECKED FOR ACCURACY.  THE 
STATEMENT OF TAXES MUST BE A SUMMARY OF THE COMPUTERIZED 
TAX ROLL PRODUCED BY THE COUNTY OR DATA PROCESSING 
CENTER.

SECTIONS A, D AND F  Please report, County, School and Technical College 
apportioned tax levies.

SECTION B  Special District Tax Levy. Please report any general property tax 
levies for your special district(s) in column 1a. 

SECTION C  Local Tax Levy. Complete all lines that apply to your taxation 
district. C‑4 and C‑5 will be reported on your county apportionment sheet.

  •	 C‑1  Report other special purpose district tax levies. These are tax levies 
that are not apportioned over your entire taxation district (e.g. fire districts, 
street lighting districts, ambulance districts, utility districts, etc.). If more 
than one special purpose district levy is reported on C‑1 show the detail of 
this line on the summary on page 4.

  •	 C‑2  Tax Increment. Unless you have a County Environmental Remediation 
TID (see C‑3) report the total tax increment from all taxing  jurisdictions. This 
will be line 6, column F from the Tax Increment Calculations Worksheet.

  •	 C‑3  County Environmental Remediation Tax Increment. Report the total 
tax increment for the County ER TID.

  •	 C‑6  All other town, village or city taxes. The amount  levied on the tax roll 
for your taxation district, not  including amounts reported on any other lines 
in Section D.

  •	 C‑7  Surplus Funds. Report an amount on this line only if line C‑6 is zero (0).

INSTRUCTIONS

SECTION F  Total General Property Taxes Apportioned. Enter the “total” of 
Sections A, B, C, D and E.

SECTION F‑1 THROUGH F‑6  Summary of Computerized Tax Roll. Copy these 
numbers from the computerized summary of your tax roll. In column 2 write in 
the total from F‑1 column 3. Bring down the number from Section F.  Subtract 
line F from F‑1, this is your over or under run. Report this on F‑6. If F‑6 is nega-
tive, indicate by putting brackets  <   >  around the number.

SECTION G  Special Assessments and Charges.  Section G on the front side of 
form is for totals only and to show the break down of who will retain the money 
(column 3. “Other” is money collected for another taxing jurisdiction such as 
the state, county, special district or other taxation district). You must report the 
detail of Section G on page 3 Section G Detail Summary.

SECTION H & I  Omitted Tax and 70.43 Corrections. Report omitted taxes, ad-
ditional taxes due or refunds due from prior years’ tax rolls. (Generally, these 
will not be on your computerized tax roll summary because a manual bill should 
have been created for each item.)

SECTION J THROUGH L  DNR Forest Law Taxes and Occupational Taxes.  
Copy these numbers from your computerized tax roll summary  (Note: Section L 
items may appear on a personal property summary or a special summary).

SECTION M  Aggregate Amount of Taxes. Enter total of Sections F, F-6, G, H, 
I, J, K, and L.

Keep this copy in your roll

If you need assistance call:
(608) 266-2569   or   (608) 264-6892

- 5 -PA-5/632A (R. 12-21)


