## STATEMENT OF TAXES FOR -

Read instructions on page 5 BEFORE completing this form.

CC	)	MUN								
		FOR		OF			COUNTY		DO NOT WRITE IN SHADED AREAS	
			(town, village, or city)						CHAPLE ARLAG	
					Col. 1				Col. 2	
SEC.			AMOUNTS APPORTIONED B TAXING JURISDICTIONS	1						
A.	1. P	PORTION OF STAT	E SPECIAL CHAR	GES UPON COUNT	(					
<b>≻</b> ′′	2. P	PORTION OF COU	NTY TAX LEVIED	OVER ENTIRE MUNI	CIPALITY					
COUNTY	3. S	SPECIAL PURPOSI	E – HANDICAPPE	D SCHOOLS						
85	4. T	TOTAL COUNTY TA	AXES (sum of A1 -	A3)						7
В.							Col. 1a PROPERTY TAXES	Col. 1b STATE SPECIAL CHARGES	PROPERTY TAXES WITH STATE SPECIAL CHARGES	
	1.									
	2.									
	3.									
TAXES	4.									
4T T	5.									
DISTRICT	6.									
DIS.	7.									
SPECIAL	8.									
SPE	9.									
	10.									
	11.									
	12. T	TOTAL SPECIAL DI	STRICT TAXES (su	ım of B1 - B11)						╛
C.	1. C	OTHER SPECIAL PURPOSE DISTRICT TAXES (Detail on page 4, enter total here)								
	2. TOTAL TAX INCREMENT (except county environmental remediation tax increment)									
OR	3. COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL TAX INCREMENT									
	4. OTHER STATE SPECIAL CHARGES									
VILL TAX	5. COUNTY SPECIAL CHARGES									
TOWN, VILLAGE CITY TAXES	6. ALL OTHER TOWN, VILLAGE OR CITY TAXES									
TOV	7. S	SURPLUS FUNDS A	APPLIED CAUTIO	N: DO NOT MAKE A	NENTRY ON THIS LINE UNLES	SS LINE C.6 (a	bove) IS ZERO.		<	>
	8. T		٦,							

PA-5/632A (R. 12-21)

	YEAR CO M	NUN ACCINO									
			Col. 1			Col. 2 AMOUNTS APPORTIONED					
SEC.	SCHOOL DISTRICT CODES	SCHOOL DISTRICT  CODES  SCHOOL DISTRICT NAMES									
D.	1.										
	2.										
	3.										
Ø	4.										
ND	5.										
RY A SCH	6.										
NTA \RY	7.										
ELEMENTARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOLS	8.										
ECC	9.										
S	10.										
	11.	AND OFFICENDARY COLLEGE TAYER (	D44)								
_		AND SECONDARY SCHOOL TAXES (sum of D1 - I	D11)								
TECH. SCH. m TAXES	1.										
. SC (ES	2.										
ECH T&	3.	DLLEGE TAXES (sum of E1 - E3)									
F.		RTY TAXES APPORTIONED (Total of State, County	v Chanial District Land Coho	al and Tachnical Callaga Tayon	.\						
١.		NERAL PROPERTY TAXES, STATE TAX CRED				(F7) DEPARTMENT OF					
	SUMMART OF GET	NERAL PROPERTY TAXES, STATE TAX CRED	(1) REAL ESTATE	(2) PERSONAL	(3) TOTAL	REVENUE USE ONL'					
	PLEASE (	COMPLETE ALL COLUMNS	ROLL	PROPERTY ROLL	(Total of Columns 1 and 2)						
F1		XES FROM COMPUTERIZED SUMMARY									
	SCHOOL LEVY TAX CREDI					SUBTRACT LINE F FROM LINE F-1. RECORD ON LINE F-6					
F3	LOTTERY AND GAMING CI	` '				(F-1)					
F4 F5	FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT AF	, ,				(F)					
F6	UNDERRUN / OVERRUN	Y TAXES TO BE COLLECTED									
G.			FOR THE	MUNICIPALITY ACT	ING AS AGENT FOR	▲ Include line F-5 in line M total. ▲					
0.	MUST REPO	ORT DETAIL ON REVERSE SIDE	MUNICIPALITY	2. ENTERPRISE / UTILITY	3. OTHER						
	SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS A	AND CHARGES									
H.		D PROPERTY TAXES (Net taxes levied on property omitted from taxation in previous years)									
I.	S. 70.43 CORRECTIONS (N	IONS (Net taxes due or refunded – use brackets ( ) to denote minus amount)									
	(a)										
J.	P.F. CROP TAXES	Reg. Acs. @ 10¢ = \$ +	Reg. Acs. @ \$2.52 = \$		acs. @ 20¢ = \$=						
K.	(a)  MFL TAX Open Acres @	(b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g) (h)  Open Acres @ 79¢ = \$ + Closed Acres @ \$1.87 = \$ + Open Acres @ \$2.14 = \$ + Closed Acres @ \$10.68 = \$ =									
L.	1. COAL (Sec. 70.42)	Number of Tons = (a) @ 5¢ per Ton + 1	Number of Tons = (b)	@ 7¢ per Ton							
ATION. (ES	2. PETROLEUM REFINER	RIES (Sec. 70.421) Number of Tons = (a)	@ 5¢ per Ton								
OCCUPATIONAL;— TAXES	3. IRON ORE CONCENTR										
M.	AGGREGATE AMOUNT OF	F TAXES (Sections F, F-6, G, H, I, J K, and L added	d together)								

PA-5/632A (R. 12-21)

				Town	Village	City	of .	
YEAR	CO	MUN	ACCT NO			_	municipality	county

## Section G - DETAIL SUMMARY

			Col 1	Municipality Actin	Total For Each Line	
G.		Special Assessments and Special Charges	For the Municipality	Col 2 Enterprise / Utility	Col 3 Other	(Total of columns 1, 2 & 3)
	1	Water Main and Lateral Installations				
	2	Sewer Main and Lateral Installations				
40	3	Street Improvements (sidewalks, storm sewers, seal coating, etc.)				
NTS	4	Street Light Installation				
SME	5	Greenbelts				
ASSESSMENTS	6	Drain Ditch and Watercourse (ss. 88.42 and 88.43)				
	7	(Other)				
SIAL	8	(Other)				
SPECIAL	9	(Other)				
0,	10	(Other)				
	11	(Other)				
	12	(Other)				
	01	Weeds. Tree Planting, Removal				
	02	Snow Removal, Plowing				
	03	Refuse and Garbage Collection				
SES	04	Grading, Gravel, Culvert				
CHARGES	05	Fencing				
	06	Fire Calls				
CIAL	07	Recycling				
SPECIAL	08	Delinquent Utility Charges				
0,	09	(Other)				
	10	(Other)				
		TOTAL FOR LINE G (front of form)				

PA-5/632A (R. 12-21) - 3 -

YEAR CO MUN ACCT NO

## Section C-1 - DETAILS OF OTHER SPECIAL PURPOSE DISTRICTS

;.	Name of District	Valuation	Gen. Prop. Tax Levy	Remarks
	1			
	2			
	3			
	4			
	5			
	6			
	7			
	8			
	9			
1	0			
1	11			
1	2			
1	3			
1	4			
1	5			
1	6			
1	7			
1	8			
1	9			
2	20			
2	21			
2	22			
2	23			
2	24			
2	25			
	TOTAL – ALSO ENTER ON LINE C-1 (on page 1)			

## INSTRUCTIONS

NOTE: DO NOT COMPLETE THE STATEMENT OF TAXES UNLESS THE TAX ROLL HAS BEEN COMPLETED AND CHECKED FOR ACCURACY. THE STATEMENT OF TAXES MUST BE A SUMMARY OF THE COMPUTERIZED TAX ROLL PRODUCED BY THE COUNTY OR DATA PROCESSING CENTER.

**SECTIONS A, D AND F** Please report, County, School and Technical College apportioned tax levies.

**SECTION B** Special District Tax Levy. Please report any general property tax levies for your special district(s) in column 1a.

**SECTION C** Local Tax Levy. Complete all lines that apply to your taxation district. C-4 and C-5 will be reported on your county apportionment sheet.

- **C-1** Report other special purpose district tax levies. These are tax levies that are not apportioned over your entire taxation district (e.g. fire districts, street lighting districts, ambulance districts, utility districts, etc.). If more than one special purpose district levy is reported on C-1 show the detail of this line on the summary on page 4.
- C-2 Tax Increment. Unless you have a County Environmental Remediation TID (see C-3) report the total tax increment from all taxing jurisdictions. This will be line 6, column F from the Tax Increment Calculations Worksheet.
- C-3 County Environmental Remediation Tax Increment. Report the total tax increment for the County ER TID.
- C-6 All other town, village or city taxes. The amount levied on the tax roll for your taxation district, not including amounts reported on any other lines in Section D.
- C-7 Surplus Funds. Report an amount on this line only if line C-6 is zero (0).

**SECTION F** Total General Property Taxes Apportioned. Enter the "total" of Sections A, B, C, D and E.

**SECTION F-1 THROUGH F-6** Summary of Computerized Tax Roll. Copy these numbers from the computerized summary of your tax roll. In column 2 write in the total from F-1 column 3. Bring down the number from Section F. Subtract line F from F-1, this is your over or under run. Report this on F-6. If F-6 is negative, indicate by putting brackets < > around the number.

**SECTION G** Special Assessments and Charges. Section G on the front side of form is for totals only and to show the break down of who will retain the money (column 3. "Other" is money collected for another taxing jurisdiction such as the state, county, special district or other taxation district). You must report the detail of Section G on page 3 Section G Detail Summary.

**SECTION H & I** Omitted Tax and 70.43 Corrections. Report omitted taxes, additional taxes due or refunds due from prior years' tax rolls. (Generally, these will not be on your computerized tax roll summary because a manual bill should have been created for each item.)

**SECTION J THROUGH L** DNR Forest Law Taxes and Occupational Taxes. Copy these numbers from your computerized tax roll summary (**Note**: Section L items may appear on a personal property summary or a special summary).

**SECTION M** Aggregate Amount of Taxes. Enter total of Sections F, F-6, G, H, I, J, K, and L.

If you need assistance call: (608) 266-2569 or (608) 264-6892